
PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, July 5, 2003

10:00 A.M.
Located along theKlingerstown to Pitman Road. 2 miles West ofRt. 125
& Jack’sSpot. 5 miles North of Hegins. 10 miles South ofShamokin, PA.
Western Schuylkill County, Upper Mahantongo Twp.

REAL ESTATE
Beautiful Home In The Mahantongo Valley

Brick ranch home havingkitchen, dining area, living room, 2 bedrooms, bath, utili-
ty room Ample closets, wall to wall carpet except kit. & bath. Oak trim. Full base-
ment w/commode & shower. Attached 1 car heated garage, paved driveway. Front &

rear porches, oil hot water heat, well & septic. Nice level lot w/mature shrubbery &

truit trees, 1.02+/- acres
Property well maintained. Plan to inspect, arrange yourfinancing & be prepared
to bid. To view property ph. 570-286-0052.
Terms: 10% down, bal. due within 45 days. Lead base paint & otherproperty
inspections may be done prior to the auction at potential
buyers expense. Real Estate offered at 12 noon. Sold with owner
confirmation.

ANTIQUES - COLLECTIBLES - HOUSEHOLD
Oak Treadle Sewing Machine; 6 Pc. Waterfall Bedroom Suite; Mahogany Governor
Wmthrop Secretary, Claw Feet, Broken Arch Top; Duncan Phyfe-Style Coffee
Table, Leather Top; End Tables w/Leather Top; 7 Pc. Wooden Dinette Set; Modern
Tomer Cupboard; Maple Rocker; Sofa; Uph. Chairs, The Last Train From
Shamokin Print Signed Michael T Zyla; RCA 13” Portable TV, Wrought Iron Patio
Chair & Settee, (2) Lloyd Chairs, Whirlpool Auto. Washer; Whirlpool Ref. Freezer,
Whirlpool Chest Freezer; Table & Dresser Lamps; Beveled Wall Mirror; Linden 31
Day Clock; Clothes Tree; Small Bench; Wall Pictures, Sewing Baskets; Josef
Figurines; Small Cuno Cabinet; Humidifier; Comforters: Stangl Cookie Jar; 16”
honstone Meat Plate; Teapot Marked England, Mixing Bowls; Griswold #7 & 9 C.I
[Ty Pans, Keen Kutter FoodGrinder; Pr Occupied Japan Vases; Slawboard, Rolling
Pm. Oak Leaf Stemware, Cranberry Hobnail Opalescent Vase, Glass Basket,
( orelleware Service For 8, Community Plate Flatware, Chrome Tea Kettle, Granite
Roaster, Covered Casseroles; Tea Pot - Sugar - Creamer - Salt/Pepper, Roosters
Painted On, Picssed Glass, Crocks, Sad Iron, Small Kit Appliances; Pots/Pans,
Mum Other Housewares, Sausage Stuffer, Wash Tub, Old Pal Minnow Bucket,
Alum 5’ Step Ladder, Lawn Chairs, Holiday Decorations
TERMS: Cash or good PA check, LUNCH

OWNER: Helen C. Snyder
ATTORNEY: Joseph C. Michetti, Jr.

MARK J. JONES,AUCTIONEERSB Phone (570) 286-0052 • Lie. #AU 1595-L
Jeff Dunkelberger • Lie. #AU 3043-L "

PUBLIC AUCTION
FRIDAY, JULY 4, 2003 -10:00 AM

Construction Equipment - Skid Steers
Hand Tools

photos: www.rgilliganauctions.com
Ron J. & Ron S. Gilligan will conduct a Public Auction for Ryan
Construction, located near Claysburg, PA, Blair County. This auction
will be an inventory jobreduction auction. Ryan Construction will continue
business as usual, but will be auctioning the following equipment & building
supplies toreduce inventory & overhead.
Take 1-99 to Claysburg/King Exit, take this exit, at stop sign go straight
through & continue approx. 1/2 mile to auction site (follow signs from exit).
1996 JCB 5068 telescoping shooting boom forklift w/36’ reach - 6000 lb.
capacity - heated cab - Perkins diesel - 4x4 - 8’ bucket & forks, ICC track
loader Mod. DL7OOO w/Cummms diesel w/1462 hours, Pettibone Mod.
HL44-22 rough terrain forklift w/22’ height - 4,000 lb. capacity shafts &

3643 hours, 1999Daewoo 1760XL diesel rubber tire skid steer w/low hours.
Grouser tracks sold separately, Ditch Witch Mod. R4O w/rockbuster teeth
- 5’ digging depth - backhoe - 4x4 & 1367 hours, 1994 Ford Mod. L9OOO
single axle day cab tractor truck w/9 spd. Fuller roadranger trans. &

Cummins diesel engine, 2001 Viking drop deck gooseneck 28’ trailer
w/50,000 GVW, ABS braking system & 5’ ramps, 1986 Transcraft 48’ drop
deck trailer w/50,000 GVW & 8’ top & 40’ bottom, 40’ Fruehauf flatbed
trailer, JLG mod. 25 MS 25’ scissor lift in good repair.
3 Phase Industrial Wood Working Equipmentfrom a large cabinet shop:
20 HP overhead router, large joiner, irg. shaper, scissor’s lift table, pinch
roller, Irg. dust collector, edge taping machine, misc. routers, staple guns, etc.
Paslode impulse framing nailer, Omark stud driver. Allied pneumatic 1/2”
air impact wrench, air chisel, Gliden airless paint sprayer, Milwaukee
8-1/4” worm drive saw. Echo chain saw, Ryobi, Skil, & Porter Cable circu-
lar saws, Delta table saw. Partner & Husqvarna 14” gas cut off saws, 1/2”
hammer'drill, 3 Metabo SDA hammer drills, Hilti rotary hammer, David
White laser level. Spectra Physics laser level, rebar cutter/bender, stone con-
crete vibrator, Lincoln gas generator-welder, Lincoln arc welder, Homelite
2” gas water pump, small waterpumps, 2Knaack jobboxes, Karcher steam
jenny pressure washer, misc. tools, hand tools, building supplies, concrete
blocks, pipe, roofing, concrete forms, sliding door hardware, door lock sets,
garage door hardware & doors, nails, fasteners, screws, forms w/hardware &

accessories, free stall clamps, curtin hardware & material, pipe & plumbing
supplies, elec, supplies, etc. - Plus More Too Numerous to Mention.
Terms: Cash or Check by conclusion of auction.

Food & Job Johnny Available - Tents if needed.
AUCTIONEERS: Ron J. & Ron S. Gilligan, #AU339-L & #AU343O-L.

Ryan Construction 814-239-8426.
OWNER OR AUCTIONEER NOT RESPONSIBLE

IN CASE OF ACCIDENTS.
ALL ORAL INFO DAY OF AUCTION TAKE PRECEDENCE

OVER ALL WRITTEN ADS.

»»

HULK.
IT DOES A

BODYCOOK
PUBLIC ESTATE

AUCTION
SAT., JULY 12, 2003

TIME - 9AM
Located in Huntington Co., Mt. Foot Spur Rd,
Blairs Mills. From Franklin or Juniata Co. take
Rt. 75 east or west to turn offto Blairs Mills. Go
6/10 mi on Blairs Mills Rd to Mt. Foot Rd. Turn
left & go 2/10 mi to Mt. Foot Spur Rd & proceed
2/10 mi to auction on left. On day of auction,
directional signs will be posted from Rt. 75 to
auction site.

REAL ESTATE (12 noon)
Located on a small lot is a 2 1/2 story 3 BR
framed house w/full bath, Ig liv rm, tv rm, eat-m
kitchen, pantry, partial cemented basement, open
stairway leading to a Ig frt porch, oil/hotwater
heat. Out buildings incl an early framed 2-story
barn (18’ x 30”) & smoke house. This property
offers rural living in a very quiet area. Good fish-
ing & hunting nearbyl Would make a wonderful
summer get-a-way. Open house dates - Sun.,
June 22 & 29, l-4pm. Other times by appoint-
ment. Call 349-2482 or 734-3048. Terms - 10%
down the day of the auction, the balance due at
settlement. See www.fahnestocksauction.com for
photos.
Special note - Truck & car, guns & personal
property sold same day beginningat 9am.

The Oschell J. Scott Estate
Leona Coons & Ginger Best, Executors

Fahnestock’s Auction Svc AU-2553-L 582-8565

FAHNESfOCK’S SAT., JUNE 28 - Real Estate,
H.H. goods, antiques tor
Maggie S Burkholder, 248
Cider Mill Rd, Ephrata, PA
Martin'sAuct. AU-1078

public
Auction

FRIDAY & SATURDAY
JULY II & 12, 2003

9:00 A.M.
TAURUS and SABLE INVENTORY REDUCTION SALE

TOOLS SUPPLIES PARTS NEW ITEMS
LOCATION: 28 Coon Creek Road, Palmyra, Lebanon County, Pa. (Qrantville

area) From 181 Exit 80 (old #2B) Qrantville - south on Route 743
to traffic light and proceed east 1.8 miles on US 22/Allentown
Blvd. - right on Coon Creek Road and proceed 1/4 mile to junk-
yard on right.

Taurus and Sable Parts: AC condensers; motor mounts; alternators;
starters; control arms; sway bar links; AC lines, headlights; parking lights;
fenders; grills & valances; hoods; front and back bumpers, doors; deck lids;
transmissions; air bags, struts; spindles; wheels, motors; grills, rotors;
calipers; computers; axles and SHO parts
Rust free Arizona sheet metal: '67 Cougar right fender, '6B Cougar left
fender; '67-'6B Mustang right door; '66-'67 Chevy 2 Nova right quarter panel
and trunk section; '6B Charger trunk lid; '7O Cougar fenders; '67-'69
Barracuda hood; '56 Mercury front end parts, '62-'66 QMC tailgate fleet side
and chrome parts.
Rebuildable cars: '93 Lincoln Mark 8; '9B Taurus SW, '9B Explorer V 8 '95
Cougar 4.6 V8; 'Ol Sable 3.0 DuraTek; '93 Tempo V6; '95 Escort auto,
wagon; '95 Escort 4 door; '96 Sable 3.0 DuraTek, 'BB Topaz; '96 Sable 3.0
DuraTek; '93 Tempo 4 cyl; '94 Escort auto, wagon, '93 T-bird V-6, '73 Ford F-
-250 2WD 360 4 spd; '95 Contour; '95 Contour 2.5 V-6 & others.
Late model car parts: Taurus; Lincoln Mark 8; Focus; Contours; Cougar;
T-bird; Tempo; Escort; Aerostar; Sable; trucks; etc.
Other parts: car & truck rears; seats and interior parts; wheels; tires; radios
(all years); hub caps (all types); motors; transmissions; aluminum and steel
wheels.
Truck parts: Weld Built tow truck boom; '72 F-350 tow truck; (2) 'BO-'B6 Ford
8' pickup beds; '99 Ford FI 50 8' bed; '92-'96 Ford 8' bed; Ford Ranger long
and short beds.
Garage equipment: cabinets; shelving; (2) torch outfits; AC compressors;
exhaust fans; portable compressor; Snap-On plasma cutter; 3ph. band saw
blade welder.
Nisc. items: Snap-On tools; Earnhart 6 time champion toolbox sign; redone
'6l Falcon white St blue seats; Dupont paint mixing systems; large stand
grinder; Axmanderson coal stoke furnace; all types of snow plows; Ford gar-
den tractor; parts storage buses; box van bodies; hydraulic cylinders; lots of
sheet metal and steel; (2) parts loaders; 'B4 Int. cab and chassis DT466;
garage door openers and tractor trailer parts.

,

New Inventory items: Oil filters; gaskets; spark plugs; all types of lights; Ford
clutch 8f pressure plates; exhaust pipes; old gasket sets; brakes and many
unlisted items.
Building materials: windows; nails; trim; storm windows; 2"x4'x4' flat roof
insulation; sinks (all colors); ceramic wall tile 6"x6" white/light blue; ceramic
pedestal sinks, etc.
TERMS: Cash or good local check. Buyers unknown to auctioneer or owner
must bring current bank letter of credit addressed to this auction. No out of
state checks.
Food and toilet facilities. Heavy equipment loaders available. On site parking.
Auction order: Rebuildable cars sell at 12:00 noon Friday. Mixture of the
other items throughout both days. Large volume of items - 2 full days of
selling.
Announcements auction day take precedence over any previous printed or
oral Information.
Roger Myers - Auctioneer and Auction by

Ifflfc1 1A mike qeesamah
717-469-7552

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 28, 2003-827

Sale Reports
COLLECTIBLES AND

TOYSSALE
$110; a “Jubilee”
hummel, $260; a Marx
train set, $150; a Lionel
transformer, $190; a
Breininger Sgraffito
plate, $310; two stone-
ware mixing bowls, $190;
a Liberty Fire helmet,
$250; a Pussy Cat game,
$260; a Lionel train set,
$325; a butter churn,
$100; a Coke pedal car,
$190; a redware pitcher,
$350; bisque head dolls,
$230, $175, and $130; a
doll with changing eye
color, $400; an Alexan-
der doll, $160; a tin head
doll, $110; and a stuffed
bear, $lBO.

The sale was con-
ducted by Horst Auc-
tioneers ofEphrata.

A public sale of collec-
tibles, toys, jewelry,
household goods, and
tools was conducted Sat-
urday, June 21 at the
Horst Auction Center in
Ephrata.

There were 279 regis-
tered bidders.

Items sold included a
cast iron dog doorstop,
$500; a roller organ,
$400; a Hubley cattle
truck, $110; two slag
glass lamps, $4OO and
$130; a doll and clothing,
$145; an Elgin pocket
watch, $675; a chime
shelf clock, $250; a 1968
Schwinn Sting Ray bike,
$425; a Structo mixer,
$130; a Structo truck.

Public Auction Register
Closing Bate Monday 5:00 P.M.

ofeach week's publication
N

Internet Sale Register will be updated
by Frida it 12 Ni

THURS, FRI., SAT., APR.
26-28 - BAM-SPM Int Har-
vester or agriculture items at
Bloomsburg Fair Grounds,
PA, by Larry Kerns
717-532-9643.
FRI. & SAT., JUNE 27 & 28 -

10AM Utility trks & equip,
pass, vehicles, trks , const &

farm machinery. 1450 New
York Ave., Wilmington, DE
302-573-5005 Nationwide
Auct. Sys.

FRI JUNE 27 - 6PM & SAT.
JUNE 28 - 9AM Lititz Area
Mennomte School Benefit
Auction of Quilts, Toys, Gift
Certificates, Artwork, Gift
Baskets, Etc, Starts with
BBQ at 3 p m Fn. & Break-
fast at 6 a.m Sat, 1050 E
Newport Rd., Lititz, Auct
John D. Staffer.

SAT, JUNE 28 - Public Auc-
tion, Martin Farm Machinery,
lawn & garden, chainsaws,
Rt 514, West Franklin, PA,
John M Hess, AU-003484-L
570-364-5144

BUY,
SELL,

TRADE
OR

RENT
THROUGH

THE
CLASSIFIED

ADS
IN

Lancaster
Farming

PHONE:
717-626-1164

OR
717-394-3047

FAX;
717-733-6058

Mon., Tues.,
Wed., Fri.

SAM to 5 PM
Tlwrs.

7 AM to 5 PM


